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scutmzenvereanen. PEAFFIKON / USTER

Schitzenveteranen
Bezirke Pfaffikon ZH
und Uster (SVPU)

www.kzsv.ch > Bezirke

VSSV Einzelkonkurrenz 300 m 2025
Schiessanlage Weisslingen
Mittwoch, 21. Mai und Samstag, 21. Juni 2025

Rangliste

Name

Vorname Jg Ort

Kat A Stagw + FG

Name
Kohler
Bolliger
Vollenweider
Gubler
Ziltener
Vogels
Cossu
Moser
Breiter
Kottler
Wegmiiller

Vorname Jg Ort

Fritz 1938 Dubendorf
Heinz 1942 Volketswil
Peter 1951 llinau

Peter 1948 llinau

Alois 1949 Oetwil am See
Leonardus K 1956 Kindhausen
Elvira 1962 Uerikon ZH
Urs 1964  Winterthur
Annemarie 1950 Pfaffikon
Barbara 1963 Schattdorf
Christian 1951 Fehraltorf

Kat D1 Stgw 57-03 Ordonnanzlauf

Rempfler

Fenner

Schaufelberger

Briutsch
Leibacher
Hodel

Nef
Strebel
Hauser
Corti
Unold
Magli
Pulfer

Markus 1959 Hittnau
Jules 1955 Weisslingen
Ernst 1946 Pfaffikon
Gerhard 1951 Wetzikon
René 1952 Volketswil
Adrian 1953 Nurensdorf
Andreas 1957 Ottikon
Fritz 1951 Volketswil
Bruno 1944 Volketswil
Mario 1947  Effretikon
Werner 1949 Forch
Peter 1941  Effretikon
Urs 1961 Wila

Bez Total
Bez EK
P1 99
P1 96
P1 96
P1 93
P1 92
P1 92
P1 92
P1 91
P1 90
P1 88
P1 86
P1 95
P1 94
P1 92
P1 89
P1 89
P1 89
P1 88
P1 87
P1 86
P1 86
P1 86
P1 85
P1 85
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Mihlemann Kurt 1950
Kneubinhl Rolf 1947
Frei Therese 1956
Péclard Jean-Michel 1950
Marthaler Beni 1953
Egli Heinrich 1957

Kat D2 Stgw 57-03 Sportlauf

Barmettler Karl 1958
Latsch Fritz 1947
Bruderer Hans 1947
Cossu Peter 1961
Maller Thomas 1965
Maller Alfred 1951
Schiesser Thomas 1962
Pfammatter Marcel 1944
Langenecker René 1943
Kindig Albert 1947
Schaufelberger Walter 1948
Strebel Ulrich 1947
Hostettler Roland 1948
Muller Chanh Be 1965
Keller Andreas 1950
Seiler Max 1948
Kat E1 Kar

Wyder Felix 1955
Bachmann E mil 1940
Mathys Hansueli 1943
Stahl Edwin 1951
Siems Rudolf 1952
Haag Eduard 1956
Buchi Alfred 1956

Kat E1 Stgw 90

Stella Peter 1956
Freitag Ursula 1955
Bieri Ermnst 1956
First Willi 1960
Knuchel Peter 1943
Bonomo Alessandro 1957
Leibacher Brigitte 1948

Brunner Georg 1961

Uetikon am See

Ménchaltorf
Pfaffilkon
llinau

llinau
Pfaffikon

Turbenthal
Russikon
Neftenbach
Uerikon
Zurich
Fallanden
Turbenthal
Greifensee
Fehraltorf
Russikon
Pfaffikon
Volketswil
Zirich
Zirich
Gutenswil

Winterberg

Hinteregg
Pfaffikon
Turbenthal
Schmidriti
Dibendorf
Dubendorf
Turbenthal

Nanikon
Monchaltorf
Wila
Gutenswil
Thundorf
Russikon
Volketswil
Turbenthal

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

81
76
76
74
71
66
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85
85
82
82
76
75
74
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87
86
85
85

92
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87
86
85
84
83
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KK
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Baumgartner
Keller
Meister
Schulthess
Crameri
Sieder
Stréohm
Altherr
Warmli
Kuhn
Ochsner
Farst
Bachmann
Withrich

Hanspeter
Hans
Rudolf
Ruedi
Alessandro
Harald
Ernst
Alfred
Ruedi
Regula
Hans
Ulrich
Albert
Peter

Kat E2 Stgw 57-02

Frei

23. Juni 2025 RS
27. Juni 2025 HS

Hans

1957
1938
1944
1945
1950
1955
1942
1948
1950
1945
1943
1958
1938
1950

1956

Pfaffikon
Uster
Kindhausen
Gutenswil
Ebmatingen
Russikon
Esslingen
Esslingen
Schmidriti
Effretikon
Winterberg
Gutenswil
Wetzikon
Ehrikon

Pfaffikon

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P1

82
81
81
81
81
81
79
79
78
77
75
75
74
71
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